ASVO 3 Taler Classic Marathon Mihlviertel 2025

LOFFLER Classic 60,0 km

Results by Gender 31.05.2025
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
Female
1 10 SOMMER Sabine AUT Neumarkt RC ARBO SK VOEST Damen | 1 02:42:32.5 21.96 km/h
2 11 FETTINGER Irina AUT Bad Goisern Hrinkow Bikes Steyr Damen | 2 02:56:16.0 +13:43.5 20.25 km/h
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ASVO 3 Taler Classic Marathon Mihlviertel 2025

LOFFLER Classic 60,0 km

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name NOC City
Male
1 1 REITER Jakob AUT Walding
2 2 WALDMANN Andreas AUT Wien
3 16 HOLZFURTNER Johannes GER Waldkirchen
4 5 HOCHMULLER Stephan AUT Klagenfurt
5 25 WIMMER Florian AUT St.peter In Der Au
6 50 HUBER Maximilian AUT Hirschbach Im Miuhlkreis
7 6 BAUER Florian AUT Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
8 23 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Markus AUT Aschach An Der Steyr
9 43 LANGENEDER Christian AUT Oberschlierbach
10 29 ILLEK Tobias AUT Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
11 17 PETTIGHOFER Franz AUT Seewalchen
12 48 PEER Elias AUT Grébming
13 30 KEUSCHLER Harald AUT Bad Leonfelden
14 3 SOMMER Alexander AUT Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis
15 49 BINDER Jurgen AUT  Zwettl
16 26 PIMISKERN Niklas AUT Wien
17 4 HAUSER Wolfgang AUT Salzburg
18 46 TICHY Véclav CZE ?esky Krumlov
19 21 KALTENBACHER Helmut AUT Friedberg
20 33 BAUMANN Norbert AUT Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
21 38 EHRENSBERGER Christian AUT Kirchberg
22 7 TROBINGER Daniel AUT Freistadt
23 32 BARTL Johannes AUT Graz
24 35 HAAN Lukas AUT Wien
25 44 NOWAK Jurgen AUT Neumarkt
26 34 NEUBAUER Johannes AUT St.valentin
27 28 GARTNER Leo AUT St.oswald
28 31 LOSCHL Bernhard AUT Sankt Marien
29 39 FLORIAN Joachim AUT Haibach O Der Donau
30 36 DRACH Gunter AUT Neuhofen An Der Krems
31 41 HABLE Krispin AUT Geboltskirchen
32 47 WASER Christoph AUT Asten
42 HADER Stefan AUT Pabneukirchen
22 |ILLEK Benjamin AUT Waidhofen/Ybbs
15 KELLHAMMER Hannes GER Freyung
24 NOWOTNY Philipp AUT Wien
45 SORKO David AUT Wagna
51 BARINGER Ginter AUT Wien
52 FURST Rene AUT Waldenstein
40 FOSLEITNER Paul AUT St. Peter In Der Au
27 URBAN Andreas AUT 3001
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Club

Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

Rc Arbo Polizei Wien
SRT-PROTECTIVE FACTORYTEAM
grafikeria racing team powered by muki
grafikeria racing team powered by muki
velo.crew PopaFlo

next125 Hackl-Lebensraume

RSV Atterbiker

Bike Team Ginner

RC CFK

BC Schladming Dachstein
velo.crew PopaFlo

RC ARBO SK VOEST

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
Nora Racing Team

Radclub Feuerwehr Austria
Lyko Klub Prachatice

Nora Racing Team

GARTNER - DNA Cycling Team
Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team

DSG Crew26 Lannach

RC CFK

Kurn-Berg-Radler

team janger

Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen

Haibacher Radfreunde

RFV Weibern powered by MKW

Bike Team Ginner

Egger-Radl/ Nordicfreunde-Hauzenberg
grafikeria racing team powered by muki
running Leibnitz

maroitalia racing team

LT Werbeprofi Gmiind

Lietz Sport Racing

Racerholix

Cat | Rk

Manner | 1
M30 |1
Manner | 2
M30 | 2
Manner | 3
M30 | 3
M30 | 4
M40 | 1
M50 | 1
Ménner | 4
M40 | 2
Manner | 5
M40 | 3
M50 | 2
M30 | 5
Manner | 6
M50 | 3
M40 | 4
M50 | 4
M40 | 5
M30 | 6
Ménner | 7
Ménner | 8
M40 | 6
M50 | 5
M40 | 7
M50 | 6
M30 |7
M40 | 8
M50 | 7
M40 | 9
M50 | 8
M30
Manner
Manner
M40
M40
M50
M40
Ménner

M40
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Time

02:18:56.5
02:22:27.0
02:27:02.8
02:27:57.3
02:28:04.3
02:29:04.3
02:32:18.8
02:33:30.0
02:34:14.5
02:38:58.0
02:39:18.5
02:39:57.8
02:40:08.0
02:40:34.5
02:41:45.3
02:43:44.0
02:48:21.8
02:48:56.5
02:49:44.5
02:50:34.0
02:52:05.5
02:53:48.8
02:59:42.3
03:05:28.1
03:06:57.1
03:09:48.6
03:12:15.6
03:15:15.1
03:18:45.3
03:21:04.3
03:24:40.6
03:35:16.6

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

31.05.2025

Diff

+03:30.5
+08:06.2
+09:00.7
+09:07.7
+10:07.7
+13:22.2
+14:33.4
+15:18.0
+20:01.5
+20:22.0
+21:01.2
+21:11.5
+21:38.0
+22:48.7
+24:47.5
+29:25.2
+30:00.0
+30:48.0
+31:37.5
+33:09.0
+34:52.2
+40:45.7
+46:31.5
+48:00.5
+50:52.0
+53:19.0
+56:18.5
+59:48.8
+01:02:07.8
+01:05:44.0

+01:16:20.0

Pace

25.69 km/h
25.06 km/h
24.28 km/h
24.13 km/h
24.11 km/h
23.95 km/h
23.44 km/h
23.26 km/h
23.15 km/h
22.46 km/h
22.41 km/h
22.32 km/h
22.29 km/h
22.23 km/h
22.07 km/h

21.8 km/h

21.2 km/h
21.13 km/h
21.03 km/h
20.93 km/h
20.74 km/h
20.54 km/h
19.87 km/h
19.25 km/h

19.1 km/h
18.81 km/h
18.57 km/h
18.28 km/h
17.96 km/h
17.75 km/h
17.44 km/h
16.58 km/h
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